
Main Library - Council
Chambers

100 N. Osceola Avenue
Clearwater, FL 33755

City of Clearwater

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID#16-2897 Name: Authorize Phase 2 of the US 19 Wayfinding  and
Signage Master Plan Service - consultant to present
the findings of Phase 1 at the work session

Status:Type: Action Item City Manager Report

File created: In control:10/6/2016 Planning & Development

On agenda: Final action:10/20/2016

Title: Approve an amendment to an existing professional services agreement with Foundation Design LLC
(d.b.a MERJE), for the US 19 Master Wayfinding and Signage Plan, increasing the purchase order
from $64,295 to $268,795 to fund Phase 2 as described in the Additional Scope of  Services, and
authorize the appropriate officials to execute same.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Phase 2 US 19 Wayfinding Contract, 2. Phase 2 US 19 Wayfinding Contract Exhibit B, 3. Signed
Contract Phase 1 US 19 Wayfining, 4. Clearwater_Wayfinding Master Plan Presentation, 5. Final US
19 Wayfinding Master Plan, 6. Final US 19 Wayfinding Master Plan double spread version

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council10/20/2016 1

Council Work Session10/17/2016 1

City of Clearwater Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

